THE SCHEDULE (See Rule 18(1))

Ret	urn of Assets and Liability on the first appoin	ntment as on 31st December, 201.2.
1.	Name of the Govt. Servant	Dr. RANDHIR SINGH.
2.	Service in which he belongs	NETERINARY OFFICER
3.	Total length of service up to date	/
	(i) In non Gazetted rank	
	(ii) In Gazetted rank	3 years I monthe 16 day.
4.	Present post held and place of posting	VETERINARY OFFICER, VETY, HOSPITAL PATALIKUHAL, KULLU
5.	Total annual income from all sources	
	During the Calendar year immediately Preceding the 1 st January 20	9,92012 (Annual Incom)
6.	Declaration:-	an com
0.	e.	76.
	I hereby declare that the return enclosed in true and correct as on2.6.4.13 to in respect of information due to be furnished rule(1) of Rule 18 of the Central Civil Service.	the best of my knowledge and belief, ed by me under the provisions of sub
	Govt. servant either in his own name or in t	nber of Hindu United Family with ly either as a "Karta" or as a member, n No. I the value of his share in such cate the exact value of such share, it's

FORM No. I

Statement of immovable property on the first appointment as on 31st December 20...(e.g., Lands, House, Shops, Other Buildings etc.)

·u	idings co	0.)					
	Sr. No.	Descri-	Precise location	Area of	Nature of	Extent of	If not in own
		Ption	(Name of Distt.,	Land (In case land and	Land in	Interest	Name, state in whose
		Of property	Division, Taluka &	Building)	Case of landed		Name held and
			Village in which		Property	The same	His/her relationship
			The property				if any to the
			Is situated & also				Govt.
	4		rts distinctive	The Market Market	Wasanian James Ti	1000	Servant
	1	2	number etc.	4	5	6	7
	128 h		1 sales Lange	conto location	1467 - 100 al	STATE OF THE	
		Land and	vill & Post	E 01	Lindon Marie	0	Max 2006
	1	House	Office Shampli	5 Biswa	- AA A	1	
	1-1773	A	Digtt Kulle		And the party of the same of t	-may had	
	1430 S	Cox 4. La	M.P.				
			KhasraNo 1001/2				
			Name Land Bolt Marine				The second second
			the promoted	nature of the second of the se			
			67-12/3/4-143				
			TO SALT RE LOSS		and the same		
						1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	(1)						(1)
	O YEL	WINE.	1	į.			

Veterinary Hospital Palikolal
Distt. Kullu (H.P.)

Form No.I Contd.

	Form No.1 Conta	•				
Date of	Howacquired(WhetherBy	Value of	Particulars	Total	Remarks if any	
Acquisition	purchase,mortgage	the	of .	amount		
, ,	Lease, inheritance, gift	Property	Sanction	Income		
	Or otherwise) and name	178	of	from		
	With details of person/	7	Prescribed	The	Table 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	Persons from whom		Authority,	property		
	Acquired(address and		If any			
	Connection of the Govt.				1990	
	Servant, if any, with the	- / 1				
	Person/persons					
	Concerned					
8	9	10	11	12	13	
Mar a C	Purchased, Loan from Central Bank of India Manikaran Hove Loan Account No -TLC-12	=	Sangtionfol		Construction	
May 2005	Rock a India Manikaran	lo Lac.	prechas a	-	Wastancija	
	Was I I I I TIC TO	6.9.3	from Direct	\$15-07 L	of first & second	
	More Loan Account No -120-12	cina d	Aumal Kestan	19	che eil m.	
	We shall be a second of the se		Date 2 Jul 2	79	10000	
			San chiel for	K	for self is.	
4444	*		Construction	9	gince June 2011	
		1	Diverta A	non-		
	n ''lease'' would mean a		Husbandel	war		
m year to year or	for any term exceeding yer, the lease of immov-		AHY-4/9015	7-699		
person having o	official dealings with the		1./5/5			
	in this column irrespec-		Dated 29 Ju	£ 2006.		

NOTE 1.—For purpose of Column 9, the term "lease" would mean a case of immovable property from year to year or for any term exceeding one year or reserving a yearly rent. Where, however, the lease of immovable property is obtained from a person having official dealings with the Government servant, such a lease should be shown in this column irrespective of the term of the lease, whether it is short term or long term, and the periodicity of the payment of rent.

NOTE 2.-In Column 10 should be shown-

- (a) Where the property has been acquired by purchase, mortgage or k lease, the price or premium paid for such acquisition;
- (b) Where it has been acquired by lease, the total annual rent thereof also; and
- (c) Where the acquisition is by inheritance, gift or exchange, the approximate value of the property so acquired.

Voterinary Hospital Full (M.P.)

FORM NO.II

Statement of Liquid assets on first appointment as on 31st December, 20....

1. Cash & Bank balance exceeding 3 months emoluments

2. Deposits, loans, advances and investments (such as shares, securities, debentures etc.)

Sr. No.	Description	Name and Address of company	Amount	If not in own Name, name And address Of the person In whose name Held and his/her relation Ship with the Govt. Servant	Annual income Derived	Remarks if any
-				797		
7		, y				
	O According					
	7	, k				4

Date...25./2./20/3

Signature....

Vetuginary Officer
Veterinary Hospital Paiduli
Distr. Kullin (H.P.)

NOTE 1.—In Column 7, particulars regarding sanctions obtained or report made in respect of the various transactions may be given.

NOTE 2.—The term, "emoluments" means the pay and allowances received by the Government servant.

FORM NO. III

Statement of movable property on first appointment as on 31st December 20.....

Description	Price or value at the time	If not in own name,	How acquired	Remarks if any
Of items	Of acquisition and/or the total	Name and address	With approximate	
	Payments made up to the date	In whose name and	Date of acquisition	
		His/her relationship		
	-		The state of the s	
	on hire purchase or instalment basis	Servant		
AltoCae	2,48.000		Loan from Coke	taken vide lette
		***	Banka Inda Bhint	29. NO 2 38 dated 1
Scool	38,000.00		Direct Popular.	_
T.V. fridge	5,00,000.00 appr.		Purchased of	-
Lougholdites. Jwelless a	1,00,000.00 appr.		As Sist at tin	e _
wsfe ?	Ý		Purchase	
	6			
1	Scools Scools T.V. fri Jg Setta Corpholditas Twellerg	Payments made up to the date of return, as the case may be in case of articles purchased on hire purchase or instalment basis 2/48,000 Scool 38,000.00 Scool 5,00,000.00 oppn. Lougholdites 1,00,000.00 oppn.	Of items Of acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of return, as the case may be in case of articles purchased on hire purchase or instalment basis Of acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of return, as the case may be in case of articles purchased on hire purchase or instalment basis Of acquisition and/or the total Payment and address In whose name and His/her relationship With the Govt. Servant Of acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of Acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of Acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of Acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of Acquisition and/or the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of Acquisition and/or the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant Of Acquisition and/or the date of relationship With the Govt. Servant	Of items Of acquisition and/or the total Payments made up to the date of return, as the case may be in case of articles purchased on hire purchase or instalment basis Alto Cae 2/48,000 Scool 38,000.00 Scool 5,00,000.00 apply Loan from Celebrate Servant Direct Payments Scool 6,00,000.00 apply Loan from Celebrate Servant Direct Payments Agent Servant Loan from Celebrate Servant Direct Payments Agent Servant Loan from Celebrate Servant Direct Payments Agent Servant Loan from Celebrate Servant Direct Payments Loan from Celebrate Servant Loan fro

Note 1.—In this Form, information may be given regarding items like (a) jewellery owned by him (total value): (b) silver and other precious metals and precious stones owned by him not forming part of jewellery (total value); (c) (i) Motor Cars, (ii) Scooters/Motor Cycles, (iii) refrigerators/aiconditioners, (iv) radios/radiograms/television sets and any other articles, the value of which individually exceeds Rs. 1,000; (d) value of items of

movable property individually worth less than Rs. 1,000 other than articles of daily use such as clothes, utensils, books, crockery, etc., added together as lumpsum.

NOTE 2.—In Column 5, may be indicated whether the property was acquired by purchase, inheritance, gift or otherwise.

NOTE 3.—In Column 6, particulars regarding sanction obtained or report made in respect of various transactions may be given.

DATE 25/2/2013

Signature..

Veterinary Office Veterinary Hospital Patlikuhai Distt. Kullu (H.P)

FORM NO.IV Statement of Provident Fund and Life Insurance Policy on First Appointment as on 31st December 20.....

Insurance Policies

Sr. No.	Policy No. and	Name of	Sum Insured/date	Amount of Annual
	Date of policy	insurance	Of materity	Premium ·
1	2	Company 3	4	5 10
1.	150667042 11-5-99	L.I.C.g India	1 Lac 5-4-2014	10,652 (complete).
2 .	152030257 3-8-2006		5 Lac 3-8-2021	14,175 Paid in Lenny Sun
3.	151133136 28-2-209	The state of the s	1 Lac 28-8-2019	5628
4. 5.	154023087 16.3-2011	,	2 Lac 16-3-2030	12890
9.	153187880 16-11-2008		4 Lac 16-11-2027	15726
6	153482555 26-10-2009	-do-	2LAC 26-4-2029	
7.	153587733 8-1-2010	-do-	5Lac 8-10-2029	24260
8	154157068 21-9-2011	-do-	1.5Lac 21-6-2024	
9	HP-60768-CS 24-7-	9 . 0 . 7	4 Lac Jun 2032	

Provident Fund

Type of	Closing balance as	Contribution made	Total amount	Remarks (If there is
Provident	Last reported by	Subsequently		Dispute regarding
Funds/GPF/CPF	The Audit/Accounts			Closing balance,
Account No.	Officer along with			The figures according
	Date of such			To Govt. servant
	Balance			Should also be
6	7	8	9.	Mentioned 10
GPF H.Vely 5209	2999006	15000/months	582037 (Annual)	- //
PPF -085	13573	deposited 1000 withdrawn 5000	9573	
		· ·		

Dated 2.5/2-/2013

Signature...

Veterinary Officer Veterinary Hospital Patlikulud Distr. Kullu (H.P) FORM NO.V

Statement of Debts and Other Liabilities on First Appointment as on the 31st December 20.

Sr. No.	Amount	Name and address Of Creditor	Date of incurring Liability	Details of Transactions	Remarks if any	
	_					
)	k .			
		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	į.			
			d in			

Date. 25/2/2013

Signature...